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Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Mat. Cat Temps Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Mat. Cat Temps

1 74 DE BEYTIA Julien SK M 01:23,725 61 168 PESCADERE Aurelia SK W 02:47,959

2 77 DELARUE Agathe SK W 01:28,260 62 199 BURLET Florian SK M 02:49,083

3 93 VIDAL Anais SK W 01:36,529 63 104 DELEVOYE Florent SK M 02:49,467

4 103 ALVERNHE Dominique SK M 01:37,451 64 211 DELAIRE Franck SK M 02:49,903

5 50 PUEYO Baptiste SK M 01:38,554 65 247 DESPAUX Cédric SK M 02:49,996

6 116 MEYER Sandrine SK W 01:41,185 66 215 TERNON Laurent SB M 02:50,635

7 132 FAURE Bruno MS M 01:44,593 67 246 GOUT Jean-Charles SK M 02:51,638

8 33 GALBAN Martin TM M 01:45,110 68 216 AGUILLON Anais SB W 02:52,271

9 107 FALGAYRAS Tom SK M 01:48,357 69 155 GALICZ Sylvain SK M 02:52,345

10 235 DORIGNAC Colin SB M 01:48,756 70 159 GUITTON Joris SK M 02:52,713

11 128 MARCOU Joffrey SB M 01:48,875 71 174 BERNOT Jean-Sébastien MS M 02:52,717

12 69 DUVERGER Edouard SK M 01:50,210 72 122 BOURQUIN Arnaud SK M 02:53,371

13 27 LETONDEUR Florian MS M 01:50,391 73 6 BRESSAN Sylvain SK M 02:53,404

14 140 CHADAUD Sébastien MS M 01:51,844 74 11 RAYNAL Julien SK M 02:53,853

15 18 FAVERGE Nicolas SK M 01:53,489 75 150 CASTERA Pascal SK M 02:53,879

16 232 HERRY Yohann SB M 01:53,544 76 248 FABRE Clément SB M 02:55,151

17 108 GARNIER Albin SB M 01:55,803 77 37 JAVOY Thibaut SK M 02:56,172

18 245 DUBOC Xavier TM M 01:58,141 78 189 COSTES Mathieu SK M 02:56,865

19 209 CRUZ-MERMY Alistair TM M 01:59,722 79 110 GUIGNARD Jean-Pierre VE M 02:57,418

20 98 DUPOUY Sébastien SB M 02:00,095 80 188 COLONGE Julien SK M 03:00,714

21 164 MAZURE Romain SK M 02:01,773 81 10 RAYNAL Thomas SB M 03:00,816

22 142 BERNES-HEUGA Franck SK M 02:02,727 82 88 AUDOUY François-Luc SK M 03:01,274

23 15 DECOME Romain SK M 02:02,747 83 58 WATIER Olivier SK M 03:01,989

24 220 BERGES François SK M 02:07,107 84 25 LAY Corinne SK W 03:03,007

25 222 BOSSARD Morgan SB M 02:07,256 85 144 BESOLI Thomas SB M 03:03,527

26 59 DURET Xavier MS M 02:08,267 86 139 CAVALIER Julien TM M 03:04,196

27 65 DANTRAS Laurent SK M 02:08,668 87 177 PETIT Bastien SK M 03:04,366

28 13 DA COSTA Pierre SK M 02:11,823 88 84 LECLERCQ Sébastien SB M 03:05,871

29 217 ARISTIN Jeremie SK M 02:12,779 89 175 DEFOSSEUX Antoine SB M 03:07,466

30 231 CARRÈRE Charly SK M 02:14,835 90 158 GLACHANT Céline SB W 03:09,898

31 145 BEYRIA Laurent SK M 02:15,618 91 105 DUBIEZ Stéphane SK M 03:09,966

32 179 ARSÉGUEL Vincent SB M 02:18,816 92 243 NAVILLOD Manon SB W 03:10,205

33 206 BRAU Nicolas SK M 02:19,241 93 162 LE GUIENNE Marine SB W 03:10,682

34 3 CAPDEVILLE Vincent SB M 02:19,280 94 12 SALANSON Jerome SK M 03:11,288

35 254 COCHARD Sébastien SK M 02:20,385 95 99 DELHAYE Christophe SK M 03:11,807

36 228 VIENNE Manu SK M 02:21,216 96 68 DIETSCH Amanda SK W 03:12,116

37 249 LACABANE Laura SK W 02:21,488 97 207 CAZENAVETTE Julien SK M 03:12,172

38 198 BEARN Loïc SK M 02:21,715 98 66 TIMON Olivier SK M 03:14,256

39 212 MATHERN Vincent SK M 02:21,871 99 67 DAUDIN  Michel VE M 03:14,913

40 227 MIRABEAU Valéry TM M 02:22,588 100 169 POMIES Laurent SB M 03:15,051

41 236 BECH Aurélien SK M 02:23,677 101 138 CANOUET Xavier SK M 03:15,628

42 56 VINCENT Bruno MS M 02:25,935 102 81 LAGNEL Thomas SB M 03:16,720

43 192 MALAPLATE Luc SK M 02:26,186 103 125 MONTES Mathieu SB M 03:17,053

44 119 PROTCH Berenger SK M 02:27,071 104 229 CARRETERO Nicolas SB M 03:18,806

45 120 BERGES Gilles SK M 02:27,694 105 109 GONZALEZ Nerea SB W 03:19,135

46 121 SCHMITT Thomas SK M 02:28,835 106 71 GELAS Francois VE M 03:19,684

47 100 ESTIVALS Romain SK M 02:31,387 107 251 NATOLY César SK M 03:21,877

48 19 GARCIA Josu SB M 02:32,675 108 29 MATHIEU Victor SK M 03:24,473

49 60 FABRE Pierre SB M 02:36,096 109 213 MÉNADIER Olivier SK M 03:25,061

50 204 MIRABEAU Cédric SK M 02:37,059 110 186 CALLES Morgan SK M 03:29,118

51 117 MOUSSET Quentin SK M 02:39,944 111 72 PERRET Marine SK W 03:30,724

52 250 GELIS Olivier SB M 02:40,095 112 239 BLANCHET Samuel MS M 03:30,733

53 134 DEMARQC Laurent SB M 02:40,473 113 225 CAMBORDE Pierre-Jean SB M 03:31,365

54 127 LENORMAND Eric SK M 02:40,899 114 129 LABAN Jean-Paul VE M 03:32,531

55 130 GEYRE  Christopher SK M 02:40,934 115 148 BRION Philippe SB M 03:33,354

56 96 FAUVERTE Laurent SB M 02:41,607 116 97 GAVA Philippe SB M 03:33,539

57 76 GAUTHIER  Nicolas MS M 02:42,026 117 32 FASILLEAU Jeremy SK M 03:33,622

58 31 BUC Jérôme SK M 02:44,204 118 234 LAINÉ Patricia SK W 03:33,988

59 24 LAUER Jonathan SB M 02:44,437 119 151 CONTE Rodolphe MS M 03:34,673

60 143 BESNARD Thibault SK M 02:44,979 120 123 HUMBERT Daniel VE M 03:36,053
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121 238 PILLOT Olivier SB M 03:37,093 181 292 BOURDE Sarah 2S W 05:21,509

122 237 FRANÇOIS Jean-Baptiste SK M 03:37,293 182 8 CONTET Hervé SK M 05:26,621

123 2 BLANC Olivier SK M 03:37,389 183 87 PAPOT Lucie SK W 05:28,776

124 47 PALAU Xavier SK M 03:37,776 184 253 ADAM Thibault SK M 05:28,990

125 106 FALCETO Sylvain SB M 03:39,385 185 300 ADAM  Florian 2S M 05:32,352

126 256 GARRIGUE Albin SK M 03:40,338 186 20 GAUTHIER Sylvain SK M 05:32,516

127 195 PETITJEAN Pascal SB M 03:42,130 187 7 VERNET Laura SK W 05:33,532

128 5 DEFOUR Angéline SK W 03:44,794 188 160 LAVIGNE Sebastien SB M 05:34,802

129 182 BIDAULT (LE ZÈBRE) Pierr MS M 03:46,219 189 101 FELIX Dominique VE M 05:35,288

130 193 LHUILLIER Valérie VE W 03:47,482 190 173 SABAROTZ Julien SB M 05:35,979

131 161 LANNEFRANQUE Bernard VE M 03:48,023 191 190 DAVID Tristan MS M 05:36,054

132 133 DIETSCH Jerome SK M 03:48,533 192 21 GIRAUDEL Thomas SK M 05:36,289

133 36 HASENFRATZ Jean-Luc VE M 03:49,358 193 73 ROLET Marine SK W 05:37,984

134 191 DEGRANGE Eric SK M 03:55,411 194 86 MONTANARI David SK M 05:41,990

135 63 TRILLES Sébastien SK M 03:55,571 195 49 PLAISSY Nathalie SK W 05:43,361

136 180 AULON Yannick SK M 03:55,625 196 83 LÉGER Alice SK W 05:44,713

137 113 LECHENE Yohann SK M 03:56,345 197 112 KASPER David SK M 05:46,492

138 185 BOUDET Cédric SB M 03:58,715 198 298 COTHEREL Guillaume 2S M 05:48,585

139 17 FALGAYRAS Laurent VE M 03:58,859 199 30 MERCIER Fabrice SB M 05:51,634

140 48 PERENNES Etienne SB M 03:58,971 200 296 BALLOT Gregory 2S M 05:53,305

141 46 MOTHAIS David SK M 04:00,955 201 34 GARNIER Samuel ES M 05:55,576

142 126 MIQUEU Patrice SB M 04:01,064 202 258 PERRET Sylvain SB M 05:57,062

143 230 TREPAGNY Marie SB W 04:02,288 203 208 COSTA Virginie MS W 05:58,991

144 176 VERGNE Pascale SK W 04:04,003 204 241 LARROQUE Patrick SK M 06:05,357

145 210 DEFFAYET  Olivier SK M 04:04,905 205 297 LANDELLE Baptiste 2S M 06:12,116

146 178 ANGELERI Jerome SB M 04:14,596 206 183 BILOWUS Romain SB M 06:14,703

147 82 LE SAUSSE Delphine H W 04:15,728 207 224 BOUIX Léo SK M 06:16,768

148 61 PEN Marie-Agnes SB W 04:16,859 208 115 MARTY Frederic VE M 06:19,813

149 35 GOETZ David SK M 04:18,737 209 91 VERGNE Segolene SK W 06:23,587

150 242 LOISEAU Gérard SB M 04:20,577 210 22 GREGOIRE Sylvain SB M 06:34,905

151 171 PROUVOYEUR Jean-Claud SK M 04:20,939 211 51 PEIX Philippe VE M 06:45,669

152 184 BONNAIRE Sylvie VE W 04:22,280 212 257 BASSIL Joyce SK W 06:48,106

153 62 CHARRIA Marie-Pierre SK W 04:23,922 213 75 FIROBEN Karine SK W 06:58,440

154 260 MARCHIONINI Nicolas SB M 04:32,038 214 290 FAUCHER Etienne 2S M 07:11,371

155 218 BALADO Jose VE M 04:32,639 215 80 LABAN Florence SK W 07:14,130

156 181 BECH Nicolas SB M 04:34,955 216 165 MÉNADIER FERVEL Marie SK W 07:19,034

157 146 BOSSARD Alain MS M 04:36,821 217 9 DE LAROCHELAMBERT Cécile SK W 07:22,825

158 197 PRADELLES Christophe SB M 04:37,676 218 166 NEREAUD Pascal SK M 07:26,960

159 131 GARCIA Emilio VE M 04:39,360 219 294 THOMAS Adrien 2S M 07:41,023

160 137 BRECHET Julien SB M 04:39,417 220 202 BELTRAN Sophie SK W 07:41,591

161 203 BERRETEAGA Michel SK M 04:40,058 221 167 PEREIRA DE LIMA Maxime SK M 07:54,584

162 291 RIEU  Stéphane 2S M 04:43,766 222 152 DEDIEU Valerie VE W 08:27,417

163 95 GANTIER Bobo SB M 04:45,188 223 64 CROS Micha SK M 08:33,803

164 90 SUCHERE Jérémie SK M 04:50,408 224 194 OMONT Jean-Luc MS M 08:36,819

165 89 RICHAUD Olivier SK M 04:51,956 225 85 MADRANGER Sebastien SK M 08:38,976

166 170 PUJOL Johan SK M 04:52,161 226 52 ROBERT Pauline SK W 08:51,631

167 226 GARCIA Clémence SK W 04:53,143 227 124 MAZURE  Colette SK W 08:55,167

168 240 MANGEON Jim SB M 04:54,382 228 42 WEGSCHEIDER Florence SK W 09:05,488

169 135 DA COSTA Christophe SK M 05:03,647 229 293 ADAM Pascal 2S M 09:07,783

170 259 DELUCQ Lionel SK M 05:04,582 230 219 BEAUJEU Robert SK M 09:10,503

171 28 MALAPLATE Bernard SK M 05:05,131 231 141 CHAUMONT Pascal VE M 09:27,736

172 221 FRANÇOIS Karine SK W 05:06,309 232 70 BAUER Frédéric SK M 10:05,061

173 187 CASTERA Alain SK M 05:06,393 233 252 DE BEURMANN Richard VE M 10:23,467

174 114 MARES Emeline SK W 05:08,578 234 205 BONPUNT Stephane SK M 11:19,654

175 38 LAFITTE Paul SK M 05:09,565 235 233 GISTAU Jenny ES W 13:25,907

176 102 DEDIEU Marie SK W 05:13,882 236 23 KOPPENHAGUE Corinne MS W 13:29,884

177 78 GUIRAL Laurent VE M 05:15,913 237 111 GEAY Sébastien SB M 13:31,479

178 299 AUVINET Christophe 2S M 05:16,664 238 255 COSTES Matthieu SK M 13:48,168

179 39 LAURENT Mary SB W 05:17,591 239 4 TREMOLIERES Sandrine MS W 14:09,623

180 26 LEBAUD Aurélie SK W 05:21,077 240 201 AUTHIER Maxence SK M 19:37,623
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241 16 DUFRENE Agnès SK W 22:21,368 247 295 NOVAKOVSKI Damien 2S M DNF   

242 41 RAPHARD Sophie MS W 23:25,522

243 196 RAPHARD Olivier MS M 23:25,732

244 149 CORNEL Pierre VE M 31:49,606

245 79 SALIGNE Alain SK M 47:42,676

246 57 WEGSCHEIDER Laurent MS M 49:34,576

247 1 BILLOTTE Tiffanie ES W DNF   

247 14 DARRICAU Alban SK M DNF   

247 40 REYNAL Sarah SB W DNF   

247 43 ZALDUENDO Javier-Angel SB M DNF   

247 44 HIPOLITO Stéphane SB M DNF   

247 45 LAULHE Marjorie SK W DNF   

247 53 SANTAMARIA Marie SK W DNF   

247 54 TROUILLOT Sindy SB W DNF   

247 55 VIGUIER Alexandre SB M DNF   

247 92 VINAS Marie SK W DNF   

247 94 GARNIER Freddy SK M DNF   

247 118 PAYAN Lugh SK M DNF   

247 136 CHOPIN Karl MS M DNF   

247 147 BILLOTTE Christophe ES M DNF   

247 153 DEL DUCA Vincent SB M DNF   

247 154 DUJARDIN Eglantine MS W DNF   

247 156 GARAUD Ludovic SB M DNF   

247 157 GARCIA Pierre SK M DNF   

247 163 MARQUE Mikael SK M DNF   

247 172 NEVEU Julien SK M DNF   

247 200 ARREGLE Isabelle MS W DNF   

247 214 RHIM Stacy SK W DNF   

247 223 BONNAFOUS Nicolas TM M DNF   

247 244 ELMAYAN Marie SK W DNF   
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 74 DE BEYTIA Julien Born2ride SK M 1 01:23,725

2 77 DELARUE Agathe Moudang Spirit SK W 1 01:28,260

3 93 VIDAL Anais Les fucking riders SK W 2 01:36,529

4 103 ALVERNHE Dominique Moudang Spirit SK M 3 01:37,451

5 50 PUEYO Baptiste SK M 4 01:38,554

6 116 MEYER Sandrine Born2ride SK W 3 01:41,185

7 107 FALGAYRAS Tom SK M 5 01:48,357

8 69 DUVERGER Edouard SK M 6 01:50,210

9 18 FAVERGE Nicolas Ca passe ou ca casse SK M 7 01:53,489

10 164 MAZURE Romain SK M 8 02:01,773

11 142 BERNES-HEUGA Franck SK M 9 02:02,727

12 15 DECOME Romain SK M 10 02:02,747

13 220 BERGES François SK M 11 02:07,107

14 65 DANTRAS Laurent SK M 12 02:08,668

15 13 DA COSTA Pierre SK M 13 02:11,823

16 217 ARISTIN Jeremie SK M 14 02:12,779

17 231 CARRÈRE Charly SK M 15 02:14,835

18 145 BEYRIA Laurent SK M 16 02:15,618

19 206 BRAU Nicolas SK M 17 02:19,241

20 254 COCHARD Sébastien SK M 18 02:20,385

21 228 VIENNE Manu Dream team Sup SK M 19 02:21,216

22 249 LACABANE Laura Les Béouêts SK W 4 02:21,488

23 198 BEARN Loïc Les toutounes SK M 20 02:21,715

24 212 MATHERN Vincent SK M 21 02:21,871

25 236 BECH Aurélien Les fucking riders SK M 22 02:23,677

26 192 MALAPLATE Luc SK M 23 02:26,186

27 119 PROTCH Berenger SK M 24 02:27,071

28 120 BERGES Gilles SK M 25 02:27,694

29 121 SCHMITT Thomas SK M 2 02:28,835

30 100 ESTIVALS Romain SK M 26 02:31,387

31 204 MIRABEAU Cédric Happy Beeezzzzz SK M 27 02:37,059

32 117 MOUSSET Quentin SK M 28 02:39,944

33 127 LENORMAND Eric SK M 29 02:40,899

34 130 GEYRE  Christopher SK M 30 02:40,934

35 31 BUC Jérôme SK M 31 02:44,204

36 143 BESNARD Thibault Léon Trinque SK M 32 02:44,979

37 168 PESCADERE Aurelia SK W 5 02:47,959

38 199 BURLET Florian DTB SK M 33 02:49,083

39 104 DELEVOYE Florent SK M 34 02:49,467

40 211 DELAIRE Franck SK M 35 02:49,903

41 247 DESPAUX Cédric Dream team Sup SK M 36 02:49,996

42 246 GOUT Jean-Charles SK M 37 02:51,638

43 155 GALICZ Sylvain SK M 38 02:52,345

44 159 GUITTON Joris SK M 39 02:52,713

45 122 BOURQUIN Arnaud HD Gravity Club SK M 40 02:53,371

46 6 BRESSAN Sylvain SK M 41 02:53,404

47 11 RAYNAL Julien SK M 42 02:53,853

48 150 CASTERA Pascal SK M 43 02:53,879

49 37 JAVOY Thibaut SK M 44 02:56,172

50 189 COSTES Mathieu SK M 45 02:56,865

51 188 COLONGE Julien SK M 46 03:00,714

52 88 AUDOUY François-Luc SK M 47 03:01,274

53 58 WATIER Olivier SK M 48 03:01,989

54 25 LAY Corinne SK W 6 03:03,007

55 177 PETIT Bastien BeB team SK M 49 03:04,366

56 105 DUBIEZ Stéphane SK M 50 03:09,966

57 12 SALANSON Jerome Les Hots d Aure SK M 51 03:11,288

58 99 DELHAYE Christophe SK M 52 03:11,807

59 68 DIETSCH Amanda SK W 7 03:12,116

60 207 CAZENAVETTE Julien SK M 53 03:12,172
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
61 66 TIMON Olivier SK M 54 03:14,256

62 138 CANOUET Xavier SK M 55 03:15,628

63 251 NATOLY César SK M 56 03:21,877

64 29 MATHIEU Victor SK M 57 03:24,473

65 213 MÉNADIER Olivier SK M 58 03:25,061

66 186 CALLES Morgan SK M 59 03:29,118

67 72 PERRET Marine SK W 8 03:30,724

68 32 FASILLEAU Jeremy SK M 60 03:33,622

69 234 LAINÉ Patricia Happy Beeezzzzz SK W 9 03:33,988

70 237 FRANÇOIS Jean-Baptiste SK M 61 03:37,293

71 2 BLANC Olivier SK M 62 03:37,389

72 47 PALAU Xavier Page blanche SK M 63 03:37,776

73 256 GARRIGUE Albin Bichonos SK M 64 03:40,338

74 5 DEFOUR Angéline SK W 10 03:44,794

75 133 DIETSCH Jerome SK M 65 03:48,533

76 191 DEGRANGE Eric SK M 66 03:55,411

77 63 TRILLES Sébastien SK M 67 03:55,571

78 180 AULON Yannick SK M 68 03:55,625

79 113 LECHENE Yohann SK M 69 03:56,345

80 46 MOTHAIS David PàD SK M 70 04:00,955

81 176 VERGNE Pascale SK W 11 04:04,003

82 210 DEFFAYET  Olivier SK M 71 04:04,905

83 35 GOETZ David Genoux vrillés Bières levées SK M 72 04:18,737

84 171 PROUVOYEUR Jean-Claude SK M 73 04:20,939

85 62 CHARRIA Marie-Pierre SK W 12 04:23,922

86 203 BERRETEAGA Michel SK M 74 04:40,058

87 90 SUCHERE Jérémie SK M 75 04:50,408

88 89 RICHAUD Olivier SK M 76 04:51,956

89 170 PUJOL Johan DTB SK M 77 04:52,161

90 226 GARCIA Clémence Léon Trinque SK W 13 04:53,143

91 135 DA COSTA Christophe SK M 78 05:03,647

92 259 DELUCQ Lionel SK M 79 05:04,582

93 28 MALAPLATE Bernard SK M 80 05:05,131

94 221 FRANÇOIS Karine SK W 14 05:06,309

95 187 CASTERA Alain Page blanche SK M 81 05:06,393

96 114 MARES Emeline SK W 15 05:08,578

97 38 LAFITTE Paul SK M 82 05:09,565

98 102 DEDIEU Marie SK W 16 05:13,882

99 26 LEBAUD Aurélie PàD SK W 17 05:21,077

100 8 CONTET Hervé SK M 83 05:26,621

101 87 PAPOT Lucie SK W 18 05:28,776

102 253 ADAM Thibault SK M 84 05:28,990

103 20 GAUTHIER Sylvain SK M 85 05:32,516

104 7 VERNET Laura SK W 19 05:33,532

105 21 GIRAUDEL Thomas SK M 86 05:36,289

106 73 ROLET Marine SK W 20 05:37,984

107 86 MONTANARI David SK M 87 05:41,990

108 49 PLAISSY Nathalie SK W 21 05:43,361

109 83 LÉGER Alice SK W 22 05:44,713

110 112 KASPER David SK M 88 05:46,492

111 241 LARROQUE Patrick SK M 89 06:05,357

112 224 BOUIX Léo DTB SK M 90 06:16,768

113 91 VERGNE Segolene SK W 23 06:23,587

114 257 BASSIL Joyce Bichonos SK W 24 06:48,106

115 75 FIROBEN Karine SK W 25 06:58,440

116 80 LABAN Florence SK W 26 07:14,130

117 165 MÉNADIER FERVEL Marie SK W 27 07:19,034

118 9 DE LAROCHELAMBERT Cécile SK W 28 07:22,825

119 166 NEREAUD Pascal SK M 91 07:26,960

120 202 BELTRAN Sophie SK W 29 07:41,591
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
121 167 PEREIRA DE LIMA Maxime SK M 92 07:54,584

122 64 CROS Micha SK M 93 08:33,803

123 85 MADRANGER Sebastien SK M 94 08:38,976

124 52 ROBERT Pauline SK W 30 08:51,631

125 124 MAZURE  Colette SK W 31 08:55,167

126 42 WEGSCHEIDER Florence Première Etoile SK W 32 09:05,488

127 219 BEAUJEU Robert SK M 95 09:10,503

128 70 BAUER Frédéric SK M 96 10:05,061

129 205 BONPUNT Stephane Ca passe ou ca casse SK M 97 11:19,654

130 255 COSTES Matthieu SK M 98 13:48,168

131 201 AUTHIER Maxence Le 1.6 la Charente SK M 99 19:37,623

132 16 DUFRENE Agnès Genoux vrillés Bières levées SK W 33 22:21,368

133 79 SALIGNE Alain SK M 100 47:42,676

134 14 DARRICAU Alban SK M 101 DNF

134 45 LAULHE Marjorie SK W 34 DNF

134 53 SANTAMARIA Marie SK W 35 DNF

134 92 VINAS Marie SK W 36 DNF

134 94 GARNIER Freddy Les Derbyvores SK M 102 DNF

134 118 PAYAN Lugh SK M 103 DNF

134 157 GARCIA Pierre SK M 104 DNF

134 163 MARQUE Mikael SK M 105 DNF

134 172 NEVEU Julien SK M 106 DNF

134 214 RHIM Stacy SK W 37 DNF

134 244 ELMAYAN Marie SK W 38 DNF
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 235 DORIGNAC Colin Moudang Spirit SB M 107 01:48,756

2 128 MARCOU Joffrey SB M 108 01:48,875

3 232 HERRY Yohann Les fucking riders SB M 109 01:53,544

4 108 GARNIER Albin Les Derbyvores SB M 110 01:55,803

5 98 DUPOUY Sébastien SB M 111 02:00,095

6 222 BOSSARD Morgan SB M 112 02:07,256

7 179 ARSÉGUEL Vincent SB M 113 02:18,816

8 3 CAPDEVILLE Vincent BeB Team SB M 114 02:19,280

9 19 GARCIA Josu SB M 115 02:32,675

10 60 FABRE Pierre SB M 116 02:36,096

11 250 GELIS Olivier SB M 117 02:40,095

12 134 DEMARQC Laurent KEEP TOYING SB M 118 02:40,473

13 96 FAUVERTE Laurent SB M 119 02:41,607

14 24 LAUER Jonathan SB M 120 02:44,437

15 215 TERNON Laurent SB M 121 02:50,635

16 216 AGUILLON Anais SB W 39 02:52,271

17 248 FABRE Clément SB M 122 02:55,151

18 10 RAYNAL Thomas SB M 123 03:00,816

19 144 BESOLI Thomas SB M 124 03:03,527

20 84 LECLERCQ Sébastien SB M 125 03:05,871

21 175 DEFOSSEUX Antoine SB M 126 03:07,466

22 158 GLACHANT Céline Les Derbyvores SB W 40 03:09,898

23 243 NAVILLOD Manon SB W 41 03:10,205

24 162 LE GUIENNE Marine SB W 42 03:10,682

25 169 POMIES Laurent SB M 127 03:15,051

26 81 LAGNEL Thomas Les Hots d Aure SB M 128 03:16,720

27 125 MONTES Mathieu Les toutounes SB M 129 03:17,053

28 229 CARRETERO Nicolas SB M 130 03:18,806

29 109 GONZALEZ Nerea SB W 43 03:19,135

30 225 CAMBORDE Pierre-Jean SB M 131 03:31,365

31 148 BRION Philippe SB M 132 03:33,354

32 97 GAVA Philippe SB M 133 03:33,539

33 238 PILLOT Olivier SB M 134 03:37,093

34 106 FALCETO Sylvain Les toutounes SB M 135 03:39,385

35 195 PETITJEAN Pascal SB M 136 03:42,130

36 185 BOUDET Cédric Ca passe ou ca casse SB M 137 03:58,715

37 48 PERENNES Etienne SB M 138 03:58,971

38 126 MIQUEU Patrice SB M 139 04:01,064

39 230 TREPAGNY Marie SB W 44 04:02,288

40 178 ANGELERI Jerome SB M 140 04:14,596

41 61 PEN Marie-Agnes SB W 45 04:16,859

42 242 LOISEAU Gérard SB M 141 04:20,577

43 260 MARCHIONINI Nicolas SB M 142 04:32,038

44 181 BECH Nicolas SB M 143 04:34,955

45 197 PRADELLES Christophe Genoux vrillés Bières levées SB M 144 04:37,676

46 137 BRECHET Julien SB M 145 04:39,417

47 95 GANTIER Bobo SB M 146 04:45,188

48 240 MANGEON Jim BeB team SB M 147 04:54,382

49 39 LAURENT Mary Léon Trinque SB W 46 05:17,591

50 160 LAVIGNE Sebastien SB M 148 05:34,802

51 173 SABAROTZ Julien SB M 149 05:35,979

52 30 MERCIER Fabrice SB M 150 05:51,634

53 258 PERRET Sylvain SB M 151 05:57,062

54 183 BILOWUS Romain les toutounes SB M 152 06:14,703

55 22 GREGOIRE Sylvain SB M 153 06:34,905

56 111 GEAY Sébastien SB M 154 13:31,479

57 40 REYNAL Sarah SB W 47 DNF

57 43 ZALDUENDO Javier-Angel SB M 155 DNF

57 44 HIPOLITO Stéphane SB M 156 DNF

57 54 TROUILLOT Sindy HD GRAVITY CLUB SB W 48 DNF
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
57 55 VIGUIER Alexandre PàD SB M 157 DNF

57 153 DEL DUCA Vincent SB M 158 DNF

57 156 GARAUD Ludovic SB M 159 DNF

Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 132 FAURE Bruno Les Béouêts MS M 160 01:44,593

2 27 LETONDEUR Florian MS M 161 01:50,391

3 140 CHADAUD Sébastien MS M 162 01:51,844

4 59 DURET Xavier MS M 163 02:08,267

5 56 VINCENT Bruno Première Etoile MS M 164 02:25,935

6 76 GAUTHIER  Nicolas MS M 165 02:42,026

7 174 BERNOT Jean-Sébastien MS M 166 02:52,717

8 239 BLANCHET Samuel MS M 167 03:30,733

9 151 CONTE Rodolphe MS M 168 03:34,673

10 182 BIDAULT (LE ZÈBRE) Pierre MS M 169 03:46,219

11 146 BOSSARD Alain MS M 170 04:36,821

12 190 DAVID Tristan MS M 171 05:36,054

13 208 COSTA Virginie MS W 49 05:58,991

14 194 OMONT Jean-Luc MS M 172 08:36,819

15 23 KOPPENHAGUE Corinne MS W 50 13:29,884

16 4 TREMOLIERES Sandrine MS W 51 14:09,623

17 41 RAPHARD Sophie MS W 52 23:25,522

18 196 RAPHARD Olivier Première Etoile MS M 173 23:25,732

19 57 WEGSCHEIDER Laurent MS M 174 49:34,576

20 136 CHOPIN Karl MS M 175 DNF

20 154 DUJARDIN Eglantine MS W 53 DNF

20 200 ARREGLE Isabelle MS W 54 DNF

Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 33 GALBAN Martin Les Béouêts TM M 176 01:45,110

2 245 DUBOC Xavier TM M 177 01:58,141

3 209 CRUZ-MERMY Alistair Born2ride TM M 178 01:59,722

4 227 MIRABEAU Valéry Happy Beeezzzzz TM M 179 02:22,588

5 139 CAVALIER Julien TM M 180 03:04,196

6 223 BONNAFOUS Nicolas TM M 181 DNF

Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 291 RIEU  Stéphane 2S M 182 04:43,766

2 299 AUVINET Christophe 2S M 183 05:16,664

3 292 BOURDE Sarah 2S W 55 05:21,509

4 300 ADAM  Florian 2S M 184 05:32,352

5 298 COTHEREL Guillaume 2S M 185 05:48,585

6 296 BALLOT Gregory 2S M 186 05:53,305

7 297 LANDELLE Baptiste 2S M 187 06:12,116

8 290 FAUCHER Etienne 2S M 188 07:11,371

9 294 THOMAS Adrien 2S M 189 07:41,023

10 293 ADAM Pascal 2S M 190 09:07,783

11 295 NOVAKOVSKI Damien 2S M 191 DNF
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 110 GUIGNARD Jean-Pierre Délire D Potes VE M 192 02:57,418

2 67 DAUDIN  Michel VE M 193 03:14,913

3 71 GELAS Francois VE M 194 03:19,684

4 129 LABAN Jean-Paul VE M 195 03:32,531

5 123 HUMBERT Daniel Délire D Potes VE M 196 03:36,053

6 193 LHUILLIER Valérie VE W 56 03:47,482

7 161 LANNEFRANQUE Bernard VE M 197 03:48,023

8 36 HASENFRATZ Jean-Luc VE M 198 03:49,358

9 17 FALGAYRAS Laurent VE M 199 03:58,859

10 184 BONNAIRE Sylvie VE W 57 04:22,280

11 218 BALADO Jose VE M 200 04:32,639

12 131 GARCIA Emilio Aili Sam Sam et les 4 RiderS VE M 201 04:39,360

13 78 GUIRAL Laurent VE M 202 05:15,913

14 101 FELIX Dominique VE M 203 05:35,288

15 115 MARTY Frederic VE M 204 06:19,813

16 51 PEIX Philippe VE M 205 06:45,669

17 152 DEDIEU Valerie VE W 58 08:27,417

18 141 CHAUMONT Pascal VE M 206 09:27,736

19 252 DE BEURMANN Richard VE M 207 10:23,467

20 149 CORNEL Pierre VE M 208 31:49,606

Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 34 GARNIER Samuel ES M 209 05:55,576

2 233 GISTAU Jenny Les Hots d Aure ES W 59 13:25,907

3 1 BILLOTTE Tiffanie HD Gravity Club ES W 60 DNF

3 147 BILLOTTE Christophe ES M 210 DNF

Clas Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat C.Cat Temps
1 82 LE SAUSSE Delphine Délire D Potes H W 61 04:15,728
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Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 74 DE BEYTIA Julien Born2ride SK M 01:23,725

2 103 ALVERNHE Dominique Moudang Spirit SK M 01:37,451

3 50 PUEYO Baptiste SK M 01:38,554

4 107 FALGAYRAS Tom SK M 01:48,357

5 69 DUVERGER Edouard SK M 01:50,210

6 18 FAVERGE Nicolas Ca passe ou ca casse SK M 01:53,489

7 164 MAZURE Romain SK M 02:01,773

8 142 BERNES-HEUGA Franck SK M 02:02,727

9 15 DECOME Romain SK M 02:02,747

10 220 BERGES François SK M 02:07,107

11 65 DANTRAS Laurent SK M 02:08,668

12 13 DA COSTA Pierre SK M 02:11,823

13 217 ARISTIN Jeremie SK M 02:12,779

14 231 CARRÈRE Charly SK M 02:14,835

15 145 BEYRIA Laurent SK M 02:15,618

16 206 BRAU Nicolas SK M 02:19,241

17 254 COCHARD Sébastien SK M 02:20,385

18 228 VIENNE Manu Dream team Sup SK M 02:21,216

19 198 BEARN Loïc Les toutounes SK M 02:21,715

20 212 MATHERN Vincent SK M 02:21,871

21 236 BECH Aurélien Les fucking riders SK M 02:23,677

22 192 MALAPLATE Luc SK M 02:26,186

23 119 PROTCH Berenger SK M 02:27,071

24 120 BERGES Gilles SK M 02:27,694

25 121 SCHMITT Thomas SK M 02:28,835

26 100 ESTIVALS Romain SK M 02:31,387

27 204 MIRABEAU Cédric Happy Beeezzzzz SK M 02:37,059

28 117 MOUSSET Quentin SK M 02:39,944

29 127 LENORMAND Eric SK M 02:40,899

30 130 GEYRE  Christopher SK M 02:40,934

31 31 BUC Jérôme SK M 02:44,204

32 143 BESNARD Thibault Léon Trinque SK M 02:44,979

33 199 BURLET Florian DTB SK M 02:49,083

34 104 DELEVOYE Florent SK M 02:49,467

35 211 DELAIRE Franck SK M 02:49,903

36 247 DESPAUX Cédric Dream team Sup SK M 02:49,996

37 246 GOUT Jean-Charles SK M 02:51,638

38 155 GALICZ Sylvain SK M 02:52,345

39 159 GUITTON Joris SK M 02:52,713

40 122 BOURQUIN Arnaud HD Gravity Club SK M 02:53,371

41 6 BRESSAN Sylvain SK M 02:53,404

42 11 RAYNAL Julien SK M 02:53,853

43 150 CASTERA Pascal SK M 02:53,879

44 37 JAVOY Thibaut SK M 02:56,172

45 189 COSTES Mathieu SK M 02:56,865

46 188 COLONGE Julien SK M 03:00,714

47 88 AUDOUY François-Luc SK M 03:01,274

48 58 WATIER Olivier SK M 03:01,989

49 177 PETIT Bastien BeB team SK M 03:04,366

50 105 DUBIEZ Stéphane SK M 03:09,966

51 12 SALANSON Jerome Les Hots d Aure SK M 03:11,288

52 99 DELHAYE Christophe SK M 03:11,807

53 207 CAZENAVETTE Julien SK M 03:12,172

54 66 TIMON Olivier SK M 03:14,256

55 138 CANOUET Xavier SK M 03:15,628

56 251 NATOLY César SK M 03:21,877

57 29 MATHIEU Victor SK M 03:24,473

58 213 MÉNADIER Olivier SK M 03:25,061

59 186 CALLES Morgan SK M 03:29,118

60 32 FASILLEAU Jeremy SK M 03:33,622
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Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
61 237 FRANÇOIS Jean-Baptiste SK M 03:37,293

62 2 BLANC Olivier SK M 03:37,389

63 47 PALAU Xavier Page blanche SK M 03:37,776

64 256 GARRIGUE Albin Bichonos SK M 03:40,338

65 133 DIETSCH Jerome SK M 03:48,533

66 191 DEGRANGE Eric SK M 03:55,411

67 63 TRILLES Sébastien SK M 03:55,571

68 180 AULON Yannick SK M 03:55,625

69 113 LECHENE Yohann SK M 03:56,345

70 46 MOTHAIS David PàD SK M 04:00,955

71 210 DEFFAYET  Olivier SK M 04:04,905

72 35 GOETZ David Genoux vrillés Bières levées SK M 04:18,737

73 171 PROUVOYEUR Jean-Claude SK M 04:20,939

74 203 BERRETEAGA Michel SK M 04:40,058

75 90 SUCHERE Jérémie SK M 04:50,408

76 89 RICHAUD Olivier SK M 04:51,956

77 170 PUJOL Johan DTB SK M 04:52,161

78 135 DA COSTA Christophe SK M 05:03,647

79 259 DELUCQ Lionel SK M 05:04,582

80 28 MALAPLATE Bernard SK M 05:05,131

81 187 CASTERA Alain Page blanche SK M 05:06,393

82 38 LAFITTE Paul SK M 05:09,565

83 8 CONTET Hervé SK M 05:26,621

84 253 ADAM Thibault SK M 05:28,990

85 20 GAUTHIER Sylvain SK M 05:32,516

86 21 GIRAUDEL Thomas SK M 05:36,289

87 86 MONTANARI David SK M 05:41,990

88 112 KASPER David SK M 05:46,492

89 241 LARROQUE Patrick SK M 06:05,357

90 224 BOUIX Léo DTB SK M 06:16,768

91 166 NEREAUD Pascal SK M 07:26,960

92 167 PEREIRA DE LIMA Maxime SK M 07:54,584

93 64 CROS Micha SK M 08:33,803

94 85 MADRANGER Sebastien SK M 08:38,976

95 219 BEAUJEU Robert SK M 09:10,503

96 70 BAUER Frédéric SK M 10:05,061

97 205 BONPUNT Stephane Ca passe ou ca casse SK M 11:19,654

98 255 COSTES Matthieu SK M 13:48,168

99 201 AUTHIER Maxence Le 1.6 la Charente SK M 19:37,623

100 79 SALIGNE Alain SK M 47:42,676

101 14 DARRICAU Alban SK M DNF

101 94 GARNIER Freddy Les Derbyvores SK M DNF

101 118 PAYAN Lugh SK M DNF

101 157 GARCIA Pierre SK M DNF

101 163 MARQUE Mikael SK M DNF

101 172 NEVEU Julien SK M DNF
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Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 77 DELARUE Agathe Moudang Spirit SK W 01:28,260

2 93 VIDAL Anais Les fucking riders SK W 01:36,529

3 116 MEYER Sandrine Born2ride SK W 01:41,185

4 249 LACABANE Laura Les Béouêts SK W 02:21,488

5 168 PESCADERE Aurelia SK W 02:47,959

6 25 LAY Corinne SK W 03:03,007

7 68 DIETSCH Amanda SK W 03:12,116

8 72 PERRET Marine SK W 03:30,724

9 234 LAINÉ Patricia Happy Beeezzzzz SK W 03:33,988

10 5 DEFOUR Angéline SK W 03:44,794

11 176 VERGNE Pascale SK W 04:04,003

12 62 CHARRIA Marie-Pierre SK W 04:23,922

13 226 GARCIA Clémence Léon Trinque SK W 04:53,143

14 221 FRANÇOIS Karine SK W 05:06,309

15 114 MARES Emeline SK W 05:08,578

16 102 DEDIEU Marie SK W 05:13,882

17 26 LEBAUD Aurélie PàD SK W 05:21,077

18 87 PAPOT Lucie SK W 05:28,776

19 7 VERNET Laura SK W 05:33,532

20 73 ROLET Marine SK W 05:37,984

21 49 PLAISSY Nathalie SK W 05:43,361

22 83 LÉGER Alice SK W 05:44,713

23 91 VERGNE Segolene SK W 06:23,587

24 257 BASSIL Joyce Bichonos SK W 06:48,106

25 75 FIROBEN Karine SK W 06:58,440

26 80 LABAN Florence SK W 07:14,130

27 165 MÉNADIER FERVEL Marie SK W 07:19,034

28 9 DE LAROCHELAMBERT Cécile SK W 07:22,825

29 202 BELTRAN Sophie SK W 07:41,591

30 52 ROBERT Pauline SK W 08:51,631

31 124 MAZURE  Colette SK W 08:55,167

32 42 WEGSCHEIDER Florence Première Etoile SK W 09:05,488

33 16 DUFRENE Agnès Genoux vrillés Bières levées SK W 22:21,368

34 45 LAULHE Marjorie SK W DNF

34 53 SANTAMARIA Marie SK W DNF

34 92 VINAS Marie SK W DNF

34 214 RHIM Stacy SK W DNF

34 244 ELMAYAN Marie SK W DNF
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Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 235 DORIGNAC Colin Moudang Spirit SB M 01:48,756

2 128 MARCOU Joffrey SB M 01:48,875

3 232 HERRY Yohann Les fucking riders SB M 01:53,544

4 108 GARNIER Albin Les Derbyvores SB M 01:55,803

5 98 DUPOUY Sébastien SB M 02:00,095

6 222 BOSSARD Morgan SB M 02:07,256

7 179 ARSÉGUEL Vincent SB M 02:18,816

8 3 CAPDEVILLE Vincent BeB Team SB M 02:19,280

9 19 GARCIA Josu SB M 02:32,675

10 60 FABRE Pierre SB M 02:36,096

11 250 GELIS Olivier SB M 02:40,095

12 134 DEMARQC Laurent KEEP TOYING SB M 02:40,473

13 96 FAUVERTE Laurent SB M 02:41,607

14 24 LAUER Jonathan SB M 02:44,437

15 215 TERNON Laurent SB M 02:50,635

16 248 FABRE Clément SB M 02:55,151

17 10 RAYNAL Thomas SB M 03:00,816

18 144 BESOLI Thomas SB M 03:03,527

19 84 LECLERCQ Sébastien SB M 03:05,871

20 175 DEFOSSEUX Antoine SB M 03:07,466

21 169 POMIES Laurent SB M 03:15,051

22 81 LAGNEL Thomas Les Hots d Aure SB M 03:16,720

23 125 MONTES Mathieu Les toutounes SB M 03:17,053

24 229 CARRETERO Nicolas SB M 03:18,806

25 225 CAMBORDE Pierre-Jean SB M 03:31,365

26 148 BRION Philippe SB M 03:33,354

27 97 GAVA Philippe SB M 03:33,539

28 238 PILLOT Olivier SB M 03:37,093

29 106 FALCETO Sylvain Les toutounes SB M 03:39,385

30 195 PETITJEAN Pascal SB M 03:42,130

31 185 BOUDET Cédric Ca passe ou ca casse SB M 03:58,715

32 48 PERENNES Etienne SB M 03:58,971

33 126 MIQUEU Patrice SB M 04:01,064

34 178 ANGELERI Jerome SB M 04:14,596

35 242 LOISEAU Gérard SB M 04:20,577

36 260 MARCHIONINI Nicolas SB M 04:32,038

37 181 BECH Nicolas SB M 04:34,955

38 197 PRADELLES Christophe Genoux vrillés Bières levées SB M 04:37,676

39 137 BRECHET Julien SB M 04:39,417

40 95 GANTIER Bobo SB M 04:45,188

41 240 MANGEON Jim BeB team SB M 04:54,382

42 160 LAVIGNE Sebastien SB M 05:34,802

43 173 SABAROTZ Julien SB M 05:35,979

44 30 MERCIER Fabrice SB M 05:51,634

45 258 PERRET Sylvain SB M 05:57,062

46 183 BILOWUS Romain les toutounes SB M 06:14,703

47 22 GREGOIRE Sylvain SB M 06:34,905

48 111 GEAY Sébastien SB M 13:31,479

49 43 ZALDUENDO Javier-Angel SB M DNF

49 44 HIPOLITO Stéphane SB M DNF

49 55 VIGUIER Alexandre PàD SB M DNF

49 153 DEL DUCA Vincent SB M DNF

49 156 GARAUD Ludovic SB M DNF
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Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 216 AGUILLON Anais SB W 02:52,271

2 158 GLACHANT Céline Les Derbyvores SB W 03:09,898

3 243 NAVILLOD Manon SB W 03:10,205

4 162 LE GUIENNE Marine SB W 03:10,682

5 109 GONZALEZ Nerea SB W 03:19,135

6 230 TREPAGNY Marie SB W 04:02,288

7 61 PEN Marie-Agnes SB W 04:16,859

8 39 LAURENT Mary Léon Trinque SB W 05:17,591

9 40 REYNAL Sarah SB W DNF

9 54 TROUILLOT Sindy HD GRAVITY CLUB SB W DNF

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 132 FAURE Bruno Les Béouêts MS M 01:44,593

2 27 LETONDEUR Florian MS M 01:50,391

3 140 CHADAUD Sébastien MS M 01:51,844

4 59 DURET Xavier MS M 02:08,267

5 56 VINCENT Bruno Première Etoile MS M 02:25,935

6 76 GAUTHIER  Nicolas MS M 02:42,026

7 174 BERNOT Jean-Sébastien MS M 02:52,717

8 239 BLANCHET Samuel MS M 03:30,733

9 151 CONTE Rodolphe MS M 03:34,673

10 182 BIDAULT (LE ZÈBRE) Pierre MS M 03:46,219

11 146 BOSSARD Alain MS M 04:36,821

12 190 DAVID Tristan MS M 05:36,054

13 194 OMONT Jean-Luc MS M 08:36,819

14 196 RAPHARD Olivier Première Etoile MS M 23:25,732

15 57 WEGSCHEIDER Laurent MS M 49:34,576

16 136 CHOPIN Karl MS M DNF

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 208 COSTA Virginie MS W 05:58,991

2 23 KOPPENHAGUE Corinne MS W 13:29,884

3 4 TREMOLIERES Sandrine MS W 14:09,623

4 41 RAPHARD Sophie MS W 23:25,522

5 154 DUJARDIN Eglantine MS W DNF

5 200 ARREGLE Isabelle MS W DNF

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 33 GALBAN Martin Les Béouêts TM M 01:45,110

2 245 DUBOC Xavier TM M 01:58,141

3 209 CRUZ-MERMY Alistair Born2ride TM M 01:59,722

4 227 MIRABEAU Valéry Happy Beeezzzzz TM M 02:22,588

5 139 CAVALIER Julien TM M 03:04,196

6 223 BONNAFOUS Nicolas TM M DNF

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
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DERBY DES PYRENEES

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 291 RIEU  Stéphane 2S M 04:43,766

2 299 AUVINET Christophe 2S M 05:16,664

3 300 ADAM  Florian 2S M 05:32,352

4 298 COTHEREL Guillaume 2S M 05:48,585

5 296 BALLOT Gregory 2S M 05:53,305

6 297 LANDELLE Baptiste 2S M 06:12,116

7 290 FAUCHER Etienne 2S M 07:11,371

8 294 THOMAS Adrien 2S M 07:41,023

9 293 ADAM Pascal 2S M 09:07,783

10 295 NOVAKOVSKI Damien 2S M DNF

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 292 BOURDE Sarah 2S W 05:21,509

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 110 GUIGNARD Jean-Pierre Délire D Potes VE M 02:57,418

2 67 DAUDIN  Michel VE M 03:14,913

3 71 GELAS Francois VE M 03:19,684

4 129 LABAN Jean-Paul VE M 03:32,531

5 123 HUMBERT Daniel Délire D Potes VE M 03:36,053

6 161 LANNEFRANQUE Bernard VE M 03:48,023

7 36 HASENFRATZ Jean-Luc VE M 03:49,358

8 17 FALGAYRAS Laurent VE M 03:58,859

9 218 BALADO Jose VE M 04:32,639

10 131 GARCIA Emilio Aili Sam Sam et les 4 RiderS VE M 04:39,360

11 78 GUIRAL Laurent VE M 05:15,913

12 101 FELIX Dominique VE M 05:35,288

13 115 MARTY Frederic VE M 06:19,813

14 51 PEIX Philippe VE M 06:45,669

15 141 CHAUMONT Pascal VE M 09:27,736

16 252 DE BEURMANN Richard VE M 10:23,467

17 149 CORNEL Pierre VE M 31:49,606

Cl. Dos Nom Prénom Club Mat Cat Temps
1 193 LHUILLIER Valérie VE W 03:47,482

2 184 BONNAIRE Sylvie VE W 04:22,280

3 152 DEDIEU Valerie VE W 08:27,417
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